



Annual Certificate of Capital Gains Under Rule 1(4) Of Eighth Schedule to the Ordinance See Rule 13N (15)

Original				Date of Issue: 13/08/20	024
S.No. 66802		A.V.		h ANA	
Name of Taxpaye		SHA	AHZAD AHMED	KHAN	
JIN/CNIC/NTN/C	Company Registration Nu	umber 4210	0143694993	/ 421014369	94993
Period			TL 1, 2023 to	JUN 30, 2024	
Amount of net capital gain/(loss) on securities (Current Tax Year - Exempt)			Rupees	.00	
Amount of net ca (Current Tax Yea	apital gain/(loss) on secur ar) (Taxable)	rities	Rupees	385,957.73	
	ght forward (if any) ars (Tax Year and amou	nts)	Rupees	.00	
Years	Amounts		\mathbf{Y}		
2021	.00				
2022	.00				
2023	.00				
Total	.00		. C	C.	
	apital gain/(loss) on secur t of brought forward cap		Rupees	385,957.73	
Amount of tax liability on capital gains			Rupees56,595.96		
Amount of tax liability on capital gains collected and deposited by NCCPL			Rupees	56,595.96	
Amount and year carried forward i is as follows:	wise break-up of capita ncluding the limitation p	l losses oeriod	Rupees	.00	
Tax Year	Loss for the year as per NCCPL Certificate	Loss Already Adjusted	Carrie Forwar Capital I	d	
2021	.00	.00	.00		
2022	.00	.00	.00	×	
2023	.00	.00	.00	<u> </u>	

This is to further certify that the tax collected has been deposited in the Federal Government Account.

.00

.00

_

Name of Authorized person	Imran Ahmed Khan			
Signature	me	a		

GXMGI4N5QL5AEBC7A0

2024

.00

NCCPL shall not assume any liability for falsification/alteration in the contents of the Annual Certificate of Capital Gains. The contents and validity of the certificate can be verified from the records available with NCCPL.

National Clearing Company Of Pakistan Limited

8th Floor, Stock Exchange Building, Stock Exchange Road, Karachi-74000, Pakistan Tel: (92-21) 111-111-NCC (622) Fax: (92-21) 32460827 Website: www.nccpl.com.pk